SEDFORDBITES © =

MARINATED OLIVES @

TORTILLA CHIPS V

Served with Spicy Mexican Salsa

SHOESTRING FRIESV®
Bacon Add $2 O Cheese Add $2- O Gravy Add $2- O

TATER TOTS Ve
Bacon Add $2 O Cheese Add $2 O Gravy Add $2 O

POLENTA CHIPS{
With Sriracha Mayo

CAULIFLOWER BITES
With Chipotle Mayo

MAC & CHEESE
Bacon Rub Add $20

T0 SHARE

GRILLED FLAT BREAD

With-Butternut Hummus
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS

With Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce
CHILLI BRAISED PRAWNS

With Cognac & Citrus Mayo
JALAPENO POPPERS

Served With Dill Dip
QUESADILLA

Beef or Chicken
LOADED NACHOS

with Beef & Bean, Guacamol%Sour Cream & Salsa
GREEK SALAD

With Hummus, Feta, Olives with Flat Bread
BALLERS BOARD

Cauliflower Bites; Olives; 3 X Meatballs + Sauce*, Flat
Bread, Roasted Garlic & Caramelised Onion Hummus
*Choose Meatball & Sauce

$8

$10

$12

$12

$14

$16

$16

$12

$18

$18

$18

$18

#18

$21

$30

D N N I R R N Y

SANDWICHES

Bratwurst Sausage, Caramelised Onions, Slaw, Mustard
PARMA SUB

Buttermilk Chicken, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

BROOKLYN BEEF BURGER
Seasoned Beef, Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce
On A Sesame Seed Bun

SWEET CHICK BURGER

Buttermilk Breast, Slaw, Housemade Mayo
On A Sesame Seed Bun

Please note: Cross contamination maybe occur -
Ptease-advise the-server-if-you-have-any-attergies

#18

$18

$21

$at



